
Mailani - Gorakhpur Express/15010 - Exp - NER 
LJN/Lucknow Junction NER to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

8h 35m - 346 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLN Mailani Junction 18:05 1 1 0 67 166 NER
2 GK Gola Gokarannath 18:28 18:30 2m 1 1 26 74 156 NER
3 LMP Lakhimpur 18:58 19:03 5m 1 1 60 75 146 NER
4 HA Hargaon 19:20 19:22 2m 1 1 82 59 143 NER
5 STP Sitapur Junction 19:47 19:52 5m 3 1 106 70 136 NER
6 SD Sidhauli 20:22 20:24 2m 1 1 141 55 132 NER
7 MBP Mohibullapur 21:11 21:13 2m 1 184 28 NER
8 LC Lucknow City 21:26 21:28 2m 1 1 190 17 118 NER
9 ASH Aishbagh Junction 21:37 21:39 2m 1 1 193 9 118 NER
10 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 21:55 22:25 30m 2 1 195 20 121 NER
11 BNZ Badshahnagar 22:59 23:02 3m 1 1 206 32 117 NER
12 GTNR Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 23:10 23:13 3m 1 1 211 32 117 NER
13 BBK Barabanki Junction 23:51 23:53 2m 3 1 231 70 125 NR
14 GD Gonda Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 2 2 320 57 105 NER
15 BLP Balrampur 01:57 01:59 2m 1 2 360 21 113 NER
16 JKNI Jharkhandi 02:07 02:09 2m 0 2 363 75 107 NER
17 TLR Tulsipur 02:31 02:33 2m 1 2 390 57 112 NER
18 PPW Pachperwa 02:57 02:59 2m 1 2 413 58 NER
19 BNY Barhni 03:15 03:20 5m 1 2 429 72 99 NER
20 SOT Shohratgarh 03:38 03:40 2m 1 2 450 34 NER
21 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 04:13 04:15 2m 1 2 469 52 NER
22 UB Uska Bazar 04:26 04:28 2m 1 2 478 33 86 NER
23 BMJ Bridgemanganj 04:43 04:45 2m 1 2 486 54 87 NER
24 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 05:00 05:02 2m 1 2 500 33 86 NER
25 CM Campierganj 05:14 05:16 2m 1 2 507 55 84 NER
26 PJ Peppeganj 05:30 05:32 2m 1 2 519 39 85 NER
27 MIM Maniram 05:50 05:52 2m 1 2 531 9 84 NER
28 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 07:00 7,8 2 541 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (13:30)

May 21 2024 (13:30)

1

1


